" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 41 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 e time 8 1:54.788 13:43:16.701 2 1:53.411 13:32:04.496
1 1:52.415 13:30:02.153 9 1:52.335 13:45:09.036 3 1:53.339 13:33:57.835
) 1:46.357 13:31:48.510 10 1:52.663 13:47:01.699 4 1:54.967 13:35:52.802
3 1:45.984 13:33:34.494 11 1:52.878 13:48:54.577 5 1:55.370 13:37:48.172
4 1:45.888 13:35:20.382 12 1:53.052 13:50:47.629 6 1:55.565 13:39:43.737
5 1:46.138 13:37:06.520 7 1:55.927 13:41:39.664
6 1:46.608 13:38:53.128  Po- 4 - # 35 FEDDER M. - Mazda MX-5 R 13'_;*;;;‘ 8 1:57.076 13:43:36.740
7 1:46.046 13:40:39.174 1 e 13:30:08.437 9 1:56.344 13:45:33.084
8 1:45.797 13:42:24.971 2 1:51.998 13:32:00.435 10 1:55.475 13:47:28.559
9 1:46.104 13:44:11.075 g Lozsu 13:33:52.942 1 1:55.141 13:49:23.700
10 1.46.342 13.45:57 417 4 1:53.228 13:35:46.170 12 1:55.897 13:51:19.597
11 1:46.290 13:47:43.707 5 LA I
12 1:46.711 13:49:30.418 6 1:54.301 13:39:33.463  Po.7-#316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 0 LF;:;
7 1:53.984 13:41:27.447 1 2:01.515 13:30:17.207
Po. 2 - # 11 ZAGORSKI F. - Renault Clio . 18;f6ﬁ5r51t 8 1:53.336 13:43:20.783 2 1:55.687 13:32:12.894
1 1:59.186 13:30:11.265 9 1:54.594 13:45:15.377 3 1:55.597 13:34:08.491
2 1:53.351 13:32:04.616 10 1:53.631 13:47:09.008 4 1:56.053 13:36:04.544
3 1:53.312 13:33:57.928 11 1:53.593 13:49:02.601 5 1:54.967 13:37:59.511
4 1:51.977 13:35:49.905 12 1:53.755 13:50:56.356 6 1:56.468 13:39:55.979
5 1:50.577 13:37:40.482 7 1:56.169 13:41:52.148
6 1:50.964 13:39:31.446  PO. 5 - # 55 BULINSKI B. - Mazda MX-5 R ing_':gszt 8 1:55.413 13:43:47.561
; 150,667 13.41:22.113 1 1:58.598 13:30:12.044 9 1:55.885 13:45:43.446
8 1:52.335 13:43:14.448 2 1:53.342 13:32:05.386 10 1:55.827 13:47:39.273
9 150,024 13.45:04.472 3 1:55.210 13:34:00.596 1 1:57.950 13:49:37.223
10 1:49.063 13:46:53.535 4 1:55.615 13:35:56.211
11 1:49.066 13:48:42.601 s Loms2 IS
1 1.50.468 13:50:33.069 6 1:55.269 13:39:46.909
7 1:54.482 13:41:41.391
Po. 3 - #75 RATAICZAK K. - Mazda MX-5 177515 8 1:54.677 13:43:36.068
1 1:56.809 13:30:07.259 9 1:55.318 13:45:31.386
2 1:51.924 13:31:59.183 10 1:55.214 13:47:26.600
3 1:52.184 13:33:51.367 1 1:55.134 13:49:21.734
4 1:52.527 13:35:43.894 12 1:55.146 13:51:16.880
5 1:52.839 13:37:36.733
6 1:52.299 133928032 PO-6-#65 WYSZOMIRSKI J. - Mazda MX-5 , 1 4179
7 1:52.881 13:41:21.913 ! 1:57.552 13:30:11.085

Fastest lap: 1:45.797
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" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 25 SIADKOWSKI K. - Mazda MX-5 E'flf g;t 10 2:00.992 13:48:09.856 7 2:00.745 13:42:27.207
1 2:00.220 13:30:13.357 11 2:00.089 13:50:09.945 8 2:00.684 13:44:27.891
2 1:56.703 13:32:10.060 9 2:01.987 13:46:29.878
3 1:56.032 13:34:06.092  Po- 11- #64 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT E'flf fl;:,‘ 10 2:01.041 13:48:30.919
4 1:56.553 13:36:02.645 ! 2:04.254 13:30:19.573 1 2:01.892 13:50:32.811
5 156713 13:37:50.358 2 2:00.632 13:32:20.205
6 158 383 13:39:57 741 3 2:00.770 13:34:20.975  Po. 14 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic b
; 156,063 13.41:53.804 4 2:00.966 13:36:21.941 1 1:59.773 13:30:10.632
g 155741 13.43:49.545 5 2:00.777 13:38:22.718 2 1:53.374 13:32:04.006
9 155410 13.45.44.955 6 2:00.767 13:40:23.485 3 1:52.977 13:33:56.983
10 1550796 13.47:39.751 7 2:01.596 13:42:25.081 4 1:56.175 13:35:53.158
1 157741 13:49:37.492 8 2:01.125 13:44:26.206 5 3:26.902 13:39:20.060
9 2:00.978 13:46:27.184 6 1:53.236 13:41:13.296
Po. 9 - # 15 SIADKOWSKI M. - Mazda MX-5 E'flf g;t 10 2:01.523 13:48:28.707 7 1:53.814 13:43:07.110
1 2:02.151 13:30:17.229 11 2:02.055 13:50:30.762 8 1:53.178 13:45:00.288
2 1:59.186 13:32:16.415 9 1:52.104 13:46:52.392
3 1:58.063 13:34:14.478  P0.12-#61 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT 1 +Dif1f' E:;t 10 1:54.064 13:48:46.456
4 1.58.025 13:36:12.503 1 2:04.591 13:30:20.603 11 1:52.739 13:50:39.195
5 1:58.947 13:38:11.450 2 2:01.042 13:32:21.645
6 157,956 13:40:09.409 3 2:00.764 13:34:22409  Po. 15 - # 45 GRZYBOWSKI G. - Mazda MX-5 3|1
; 158296 13.42:07.705 4 2:01.196 13:36:23.605 1 2:01.316 13:30:13.756
g 200462 134408167 5 2:00.481 13:38:24.086 2 1:54.912 13:32:08.668
9 1559 185 13.46:07 352 6 2:00.594 13:40:24.680 3 1:54.682 13:34:03.350
10 501425 13.48:08.777 7 2:01.786 13:42:26.466 4 1:55.684 13:35:59.034
1 200307 13:50.09.084 8 2:00.975 13:44:27.441 5 1:55.019 13:37:54.053
9 2:01.644 13:46:29.085 6 1:54.441 13:39:48.494
Po. 10 - # 65 OSEK K. - Toyota Celica GT TRC E'flf g;t 10 2:01.508 13:48:30.593 7 1:53.312 13:41:41.806
1 2:03.532 13:30:18.149 11 2:02.012 13:50:32.605 8 1:55.704 13:43:37.510
2 —— EERETIG) 9 1:56.203 13:45:33.713
3 1.58.58 13:34:15.642  PO. 13-4 63 PLUCIENNIKR. - Toyota Celica ¢ ;o5
. 15842 13:36.14.066 1 2:05.683 13:30:21.284
5 1:58.305 13:38:12.371 2 2:00.906 13:32:22.190
. 158579 13:40-10.950 3 2:01.084 13:34:23.274
; 158,787 13.42:09.737 a 2:00.549 13:36:23.823
8 1:58.727 13:44:08.464 2 2:01.158 13:38:24.981
9 2:00.400 13:46:08.864 6 2:01.481 13:40:26.462

Fastest lap: 1:45.797
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